Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Cafe-Bar Melodi

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

01.09.23
08.09.23
15.09.23
29.09.23
13.10.23
05.01.24
17.11.23
02.02.24
08.12.23
15.12.23
02.02.24
12.01.24
19.01.24
26.01.24
09.02.24
16.02.24
23.02.24
08.03.24
15.03.24
12.04.24
19.04.24
26.04.24
10.05.24
17.05.24
31.05.24
07.06.24
14.06.24
21.06.24

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

2B

Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler 2
Die Kleintripler
Die Kleintripler 2

La Vie Darter

DC Neo~Wings
DART'agnans
Habicht D.T.
Ritzendarter

DC Neo~Wings
Klausenkiller Mix
Lucky Darter
Muddi's Reste Rampe
Dragon Slayer
Klausenkiller Mix
Ganz Einfach!!!
Mac Fly Eagles
Die Kleintripler 2
Ritzendarter
Ganz Einfach!!!
Oldesloer Knaben
Dragon Slayer
Crazy Dart Devil's
Muddi's Reste Rampe
Oldesloer Knaben
Habicht D.T.
Crazy Dart Devil's
Mac Fly Eagles
La Vie Darter
Lucky Darter
DART'agnans
Die Kleintripler

Stand: 28.01.2026

Die Kleintripler

Die Kleintripler 2



