

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Cafe-Bar Melodi

Fr	01.09.23	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	La Vie Darter	
Fr	08.09.23	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	DC Neo-Wings	
Fr	15.09.23	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	DART'agnans	
Fr	29.09.23	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	Habicht D.T.	
Fr	13.10.23	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	Ritzendarter	Stand: 28.01.2026
Fr	05.01.24	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	DC Neo-Wings	
Fr	17.11.23	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	Klausenkiller Mix	
Fr	02.02.24	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	Lucky Darter	
Fr	08.12.23	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	Muddi's Reste Rampe	<b>Die Kleintripler</b>
Fr	15.12.23	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	Dragon Slayer	
Fr	02.02.24	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	Klausenkiller Mix	<b>Die Kleintripler 2</b>
Fr	12.01.24	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	Ganz Einfach!!!	
Fr	19.01.24	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	Mac Fly Eagles	
Fr	26.01.24	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	Die Kleintripler 2	
Fr	09.02.24	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	Ritzendarter	
Fr	16.02.24	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	Ganz Einfach!!!	
Fr	23.02.24	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	Oldesloer Knaben	
Fr	08.03.24	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	Dragon Slayer	
Fr	15.03.24	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	Crazy Dart Devil's	
Fr	12.04.24	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	Muddi's Reste Rampe	
Fr	19.04.24	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	Oldesloer Knaben	
Fr	26.04.24	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	Habicht D.T.	
Fr	10.05.24	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	Crazy Dart Devil's	
Fr	17.05.24	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	Mac Fly Eagles	
Fr	31.05.24	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	La Vie Darter	
Fr	07.06.24	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	Lucky Darter	
Fr	14.06.24	2B	Die Kleintripler	-	DART'agnans	
Fr	21.06.24	2B	Die Kleintripler 2	-	Die Kleintripler	